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TERMO DE REFERÊNCIA – ANEXO

RELAÇÃO IMPRESSORAS NOVAS COM PRAZO DE GARANTIA

Impressora Número
Patrimônio

Número
Nota

Fiscal

Data
Aquisição

Prazo
Garantia

Cartucho/Toner Quantidade 
Total

EstimadaCódigo Número

Impressora HP Laser – M132NW 72.541 134222 17/02/2020 1 Ano CF218A 18A 4

Impressora HP LaserJet – M402 DNE 72.003 129311 14/10/2019 1 Ano CF226X (Preto) 26X 2

Impressora HP LaserJet – M402 DNE 72.004 129311 14/10/2019 1 Ano CF226X (Preto) 26X 2

Impressora HP Laser Color – M479FDW 72.373 896 29/11/2019 1 Ano

W2020X (Preto)

W2021X (Ciano)

W2022X (Amarelo)

W2023X (Magenta)

414X

2

1

1

1

Impressora HP Laser Color – M479FDW 73.332 7599 18/09/2020 1 Ano

W2020X (Preto)

W2021X (Ciano)

W2022X (Amarelo)

W2023X (Magenta)

414X

10

5

5

5

Impressora HP Laser Color – M479FDW 73.333 7597 18/09/2020 1 Ano

W2020X (Preto)

W2021X (Ciano)

W2022X (Amarelo)

W2023X (Magenta)

414X

10

5

5

5

Impressora HP Laser Color – M479FDW 73.334 7598 18/09/2020 1 Ano

W2020X (Preto)

W2021X (Ciano)

W2022X (Amarelo)

W2023X (Magenta)

414X

10

5

5

5
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Impressora Número
Patrimônio

Número
Nota

Fiscal

Data
Aquisição

Prazo
Garantia

Cartucho/Toner Quantidade 
Total

EstimadaCódigo Número

Impressora HP LaserJet – M404 DW 72.404 5487 16/12/2019 1 Ano CF258X 58X 2

Impressora HP LaserJet – M454 DW 72.431 132448 30/12/2019 1 Ano CF258X 58X 2

Impressora HP Laser – M428DW 72.545 24659 27/02/2020 1 Ano CF258X 58X 4

Impressora HP LaserJet – M404 DW 72.575 134408 20/02/2020 1 Ano CF258X 58X 4

Impressora HP LaserJet – M404 DW 72.593 134791 04/03/2020 1 Ano CF258X 58X 4

Impressora HP LaserJet – M404 DW 72.620 135172 13/03/2020 1 Ano CF258X 58X 5

Impressora HP LaserJet – M404 DW 72.831 136495 15/05/2020 1 Ano CF258X 58X 6

Impressora HP LaserJet – M404 DW 72.852 11194 27/05/2020 1 Ano CF258X 58X 6

Impressora HP LaserJet – M404 DW 72.853 11194 27/05/2020 1 Ano CF258X 58X 6

Impressora HP LaserJet – M404 DW 72.854 11194 27/05/2020 1 Ano CF258X 58X 6

Impressora HP LaserJet – M404 DW 72.855 11194 27/05/2020 1 Ano CF258X 58X 6

Impressora HP LaserJet – M404 DW 72.856 11194 27/05/2020 1 Ano CF258X 58X 6

Impressora HP LaserJet – M404 DW 72.857 11194 27/05/2020 1 Ano CF258X 58X 6

Impressora HP LaserJet – M404 DW 72.858 11194 27/05/2020 1 Ano CF258X 58X 6

Impressora HP LaserJet – M404 DW 72.859 11194 27/05/2020 1 Ano CF258X 58X 6

Impressora HP LaserJet – M404 DW 72.860 11194 27/05/2020 1 Ano CF258X 58X 6

Impressora HP LaserJet – M404 DW 73.187 11544 24/08/2020 1 Ano CF258X 58X 10
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Impressora Número
Patrimônio

Número
Nota

Fiscal

Data
Aquisição

Prazo
Garantia

Cartucho/Toner Quantidade 
Total

EstimadaCódigo Número

Impressora Epson Eco Tank – L6191 73.303 11625 11/09/2020 1 Ano

T504120 AL (Preto)

T504220 AL (Ciano)

T504420 AL (Amarelo)

T504320 AL (Magenta)

T504

6

3

3

3

Impressora Epson Eco Tank – L5190 72.006 738 08/10/2019 1 Ano

T544120 AL (Preto)

T544220 AL (Ciano)

T544420 AL (Amarelo)

T544320 AL (Magenta)

T544

2

1

1

1

Impressora Epson Eco Tank – L3150 72.453 Doação 12/12/2019 1 Ano

T544120 AL (Preto)

T544220 AL (Ciano)

T544420 AL (Amarelo)

T544320 AL (Magenta)

T544

2

1

1

1

Impressora Epson Eco Tank – L5190 72.540 31784 20/02/2020 1 Ano

T544120 AL (Preto)

T544220 AL (Ciano)

T544420 AL (Amarelo)

T544320 AL (Magenta)

T544

4

2

2

2

Impressora Epson Eco Tank – L5190 72.605 1133 05/03/2020 1 Ano

T544120 AL (Preto)

T544220 AL (Ciano)

T544420 AL (Amarelo)

T544320 AL (Magenta)

T544

4

2

2

2

Impressora Epson Eco Tank – L5190 72.667 1164 17/03/2020 1 Ano

T544120 AL (Preto)

T544220 AL (Ciano)

T544420 AL (Amarelo)

T544320 AL (Magenta)

T544

4

2

2

2
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Impressora Número
Patrimônio

Número
Nota

Fiscal

Data
Aquisição

Prazo
Garantia

Cartucho/Toner Quantidade 
Total

EstimadaCódigo Número

Impressora Epson Eco Tank – L5190 72.670 1203 31/03/2020 1 Ano

T544120 AL (Preto)

T544220 AL (Ciano)

T544420 AL (Amarelo)

T544320 AL (Magenta)

T544

4

2

2

2

Impressora Epson Eco Tank – L5190 72.983 33350 03/07/2020 1 Ano

T544120 AL (Preto)

T544220 AL (Ciano)

T544420 AL (Amarelo)

T544320 AL (Magenta)

T544

6

3

3

3

Impressora Epson Eco Tank – L5190 73.116 2050503 17/07/2020 1 Ano

T544120 AL (Preto)

T544220 AL (Ciano)

T544420 AL (Amarelo)

T544320 AL (Magenta)

T544

6

3

3

3

Impressora Epson Eco Tank – L5190 73.286 7756 01/09/2020 1 Ano

T544120 AL (Preto)

T544220 AL (Ciano)

T544420 AL (Amarelo)

T544320 AL (Magenta)

T544

6

3

3

3


